approximately 25X reduction transportation costs (fuel, labor, vehicle).

2. Filtered Water. Reusable water is able to be used for animal cooling, washdown or flushing with the balance is able to be safely discharged.

Closed Loop Grow Cycle Process

(Front to back – Paul, Russ & Chris)

7

MARKET SUMMARY RADIUS – FEED MILL vs. KILL PLANT

30 miles Tyson (Madison NE) 2,920,000 hogs
40 miles WholeStone Farms (Fremont NE) 3,833,000 hogs
80 miles Smithfield Foods (Crete NE) 4,015,000 hogs
83 miles Seaboard Triumph Foods (Sioux City, IO) 3,723,000 hogs

210 miles Seaboard Triumph Foods (St. Joseph, MO)
220 miles Prestidge Farms (Eagle Grove, Iowa)

8

SELECTED FACILITY SITES

(30+ close proximity to partner owned feed mills & meat processing)

DEALS (shovel ready with contract)

1. 4 barns @ 6,500 spaces   $8,400,000
2. 20 barns @ 5,500 spaces   $40,000,000
3. 5 barns @ 6,250 spaces   $10,500,000

9

PRO FORMA PROJECTIONS

Corporate Integrator projected pace is one barn per week in year one increasing the pace by one barn per month over a 4-year period.

PROJECTIONS - 6500 Barn Series
($2,100,000 / Barn)

2020
Barn # Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2020 YE

1 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 56,292
2 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 48,250
3 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 40,209
4 8,042 8,042 8,042 8,042 32,167
5 8,042 8,042 8,042 24,125
6 8,042 8,042 16,083
7 8,042 8,042

CF / Mo 0 0 0 0 0 8,042 16,083 24,125 32,167 40,209 48,250 56,292 225,169

2021
Barn # Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2021 YE

Existing 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 56,292 675,506
8-9 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 193,002

10-11 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 176,918
12-13 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 160,835
14-15 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 144,751
16-17 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 128,668
18-19 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 112,584
20-21 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 96,501
22-23 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 80,417
24-25 16,083 16,083 16,083 16,083 64,334
26-27 16,083 16,083 16,083 48,250
28-29 16,083 16,083 32,167
30-31 16,083 16,083

CF / Mo 72,376 88,459 104,543 120,626 136,710 152,793 168,877 184,960 201,044 217,127 233,210 249,294 1,930,018

10

2022
Barn # Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2022 YE

Existing 249,294 49,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 249,294 2,991,528
32-34 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 289,503
35-37 4,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 265,377
38-40 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 241,252
41-43 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 217,127
44-46 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 193,002
47-49 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 168,877
50-52 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 144,751
53-55 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 120,626
56-58 24,125 24,125 24,125 24,125 96,501
59-61 24,125 24,125 24,125 72,376
62-64 24,125 24,125 48,250
65-67 24,125 24,125

CF / Mo 273,419 297,544 321,670 345,795 369,920 394,045 418,171 442,296 466,421 490,546 514,671 538,797 4,873,295

2023
Barn # Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2023 YE

Existing 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 538,797 6,465,560
68-71 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 386,004
72-75 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 353,837
76-79 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 321,670
80-83 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 289,503
84-87 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 257,336
88-91 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 225,169
92-95 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 193,002
96-99 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 160,835

100-103 32,167 32,167 32,167 32,167 128,668
104-107 32,167 32,167 32,167 96,501
108-111 32,167 32,167 64,334
112-115 32,167 32,167
CF / Mo 570,964 603,131 635,298 667,465 699,631 731,798 763,965 796,132 828,299 860,466 892,633 924,800 8,974,583

2024+
Barns Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2024 YE

115 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 924,800 11,097,603

Year Cumulative CF Year Cumulative CF Year Cumulative CF

2020 225,169 2025 38,198,271 2030 93,686,286
2021 2,155,187 2026 49,295,874 2031 104,783,889
2022 7,028,482 2027 60,393,477 2032 115,881,492
2023 16,003,065 2028 71,491,080 2033 126,979,095
2024 27,100,668 2029 82,588,683 2034 138,076,698